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ESTIMATES, MAIN 1969-70 (Cont’d)
National Capital Commission

Grants to Historical Societies 452
Information servi ces, expenditures
reduced 436-437

Loans, repayment, interest 453-454
Vote 20 - Grants in lieu of taxes 441,453,454,455-456
Vote 25 - Payment to the National

Capital Fund 441-443
National Research Council

Expendable Research Equipment, reduction 532-533 
Professional and Special Services, cost

1969-70, use 531-532
Publications, cost 550
Salaries, superannuation, increase 533-534
Vote 15 - Operations vote 529 ,530,531,549,

(19-3)
Vote 25 - University grants and Scholar- 

shi ps
Vote 30 - Industrial Research Assistance 

Program (IRAP)
Public Service Commission Bilingualism, 

expenditures
Public Service Staff Relations Board 

Estimates 1968-69, estimated 1969-70 
comparison

Pension Fund, payment 
Privy Counci 1

Votes 1, 5,10,15 - carried 
Reports to House 

Sixth
Seventh, with recommendations
Eighth
Ni nth

Science Council of Canada
Special studies, cost 1968-69, 1969-70 
Vote 20 - Carried 

Senate
Vote 1 - Allowance in lieu of Residence

to the Speaker
Vote 5 - General Administration

529,534,(19-3)

529,553,(19-3)

586,589-590

576
578

(21-4)

(15-3) 
(16-3) ,527 
(19-3) 
(21-4)

420-421
(16-3)

617
619


