Page

ESTIMATES, MAIN 1969-70 (Cont'd)	
National Capital Commission	Form Share Shares
Grants to Historical Societies	452
Information services, expenditures	Lensed coefficient
reduced	436-437
Loans, repayment, interest	453-454
Vote 20 - Grants in lieu of taxes	441,453,454,455-456
Vote 25 - Payment to the National	merchant participation
Capital Fund	441-443
National Research Council	
Expendable Research Equipment, reduction	532-533
Professional and Special Services, cost	
1969-70, use	531-532
Publications, cost	550
Salaries, superannuation, increase	533-534
Vote 15 - Operations vote	529,530,531,549,
	(19-3)
Vote 25 - University grants and Scholar-	
ships	529,534,(19-3)
Vote 30 - Industrial Research Assistance	
Program (IRAP)	529,553,(19-3)
Public Service Commission Bilingualism,	
expenditures	586,589-590
Public Service Staff Relations Board	
Estimates 1968-69, estimated 1969-70	
comparison	576
Pension Fund, payment	578
Privy Council	
Votes 1, 5, 10, 15 - carried	(21-4)
Reports to House	
Sixth	(15-3)
Seventh, with recommendations	(16-3),527
Eighth	(19-3)
Ninth	(21-4)
Science Council of Canada	and only described
Special studies, cost 1968-69, 1969-70	420-421
Vote 20 - Carried	(16-3)
Senate	
Vote 1 - Allowance in lieu of Residence	
to the Speaker	617
Vote 5 - General Administration	619